
Deputy Branch Manager
General Banking Operations

Rushikesh Ajit Pande



IndusInd Bank Ltd. 

Board : + 91 25471362 
Direct : + 91 8369730768 
Mobile : + 91 8369730768 
Email : Rushikesh.Pande@indusind.com
Branch : Hiranandani Estates Thane Branch
Visit us at www.indusind.com

Ground Floor Shop No 11,12,13 Shree 
Sharanam Chs, Opp Shri Maa High School , 
Patlipada ,Thane West - 400607



Relationship Manager
Corporate Sales

Amit Kumar



IndusInd Bank Ltd. 

Board : + 0124 4581100 
Direct : + 91 8882225021 
Mobile : + 91 8882225021 
Email : Amit.Kumar5@indusind.com
Branch : Sewa Towers Gurugram Office
Visit us at www.indusind.com

Plot No 19 Sewa Tower 3Rd Floor Udyog Vihar 
Phase 4 Sector - 18 Gurgaon - 122015



Area Sales Manager
Emerging Corporates - Acquisition

Rakesh Kumar Singh



IndusInd Bank Ltd. 

Board : + 0120 4445566 
Direct : + 91 9313219982 
Mobile : + 91 7304925191 
Email : RakeshK.Singh@indusind.com
Branch : Noida Sector - 11 Branch
Visit us at www.indusind.com

M 8 Ground Floor M Block Sector 11 
Noida- 201301



Service Delivery Manager
 

Snehasis Roy



IndusInd Bank Ltd. 

Board : + 91 03533327940   
Mobile : + 91 8617814099 
Email : Snehasis.Roy@indusind.com
Branch : Siliguri Branch
Visit us at www.indusind.com

Golden Plaza, Ground Floor, Siliguri, West 
Bengal - 734001



Business Development Manager
Emerging Corporates - Acquisition

Anandhan I



IndusInd Bank Ltd. 

Board : + 91 4447775921 
Direct : + 91 9360153301 
Mobile : + 91 9360153301 
Email : Anandhan.I@indusind.com
Branch : Kodambakkam High Road Branch
Visit us at www.indusind.com

Riaz Garden ,No.29,Ground Floor, 
Kodambakkam High Road , Nungambakkam ,
Near Phalm Grow Hotel ,600034



Regional Head - Gujarat
CCBG - Supply Chain Finance

Vivek Sadh



IndusInd Bank Ltd. 

Board : + 079 61916700 
Direct : + 91 9672666618 
Mobile : + 91 9672666618 
Email : Vivek.Sadh@indusind.com
Branch : Ahmedabad Parkar House Regional Office
Visit us at www.indusind.com

3Rd Floor , B Wing Parker Houese ,Near Hotel 
Radisson Blu ,Panchvati Cross Road ,
Ahmedabad Gujarat India - 380006



Deputy Branch Manager
General Banking Operations

Urvaksh Rohintan Bhathena



IndusInd Bank Ltd. 

Board : + 02637 244900 
Direct : + 91 9925600097 
Mobile : + 91 9925600097 
Email : Urvaksh.Bhathena@indusind.com
Branch : Navsari Branch
Visit us at www.indusind.com

Shop No 2& 3,Prem Residency Co.Op Housing 
Society,LuncikuiNavsari - 396445



Branch Manager
 

Amit Kunal



IndusInd Bank Ltd. 

Board : + 91 03563250032 
Direct : + 91 7602560500 
Mobile : + 91 7602560500 
Email : Amit.Kunal@indusind.com
Branch : Dhupguri Branch
Visit us at www.indusind.com

Falakata Road Dhupguri Jalpaiguri West 
Bengal - 735210



Business Development Executive
Business Development Team

Anamika Chakraborty



IndusInd Bank Ltd. 

Board : + 91 03563250032 
Direct : + 91 9339638207 
Mobile : + 91 9339638207 
Email : Anamika.Chakraborty@indusind.com
Branch : Dhupguri Branch
Visit us at www.indusind.com

Falakata Road Dhupguri Jalpaiguri West 
Bengal - 735210



Teller
General Banking Operations

Pintu Das



IndusInd Bank Ltd. 

Board : + 91 03563250032 
Direct : + 91 9064241347 
Mobile : + 91 9064241347 
Email : Pintu.Das1@indusind.com
Branch : Dhupguri Branch
Visit us at www.indusind.com

Falakata Road Dhupguri Jalpaiguri West 
Bengal - 735210



Business Development Executive
Business Development Team

Souvik Dhar Choudhuri



IndusInd Bank Ltd. 

Board : + 91 03563250032 
Direct : + 91 7318968499 
Mobile : + 91 7318968499 
Email : Souvik.Choudhuri@indusind.com
Branch : Dhupguri Branch
Visit us at www.indusind.com

Falakata Road Dhupguri Jalpaiguri West 
Bengal - 735210



Associate Relationship Manager
CCBG - Corporates & Institutional Banking Grp

Kumar Sanu Singh



IndusInd Bank Ltd. 

  
Direct : + 91 9517075503 
Mobile : + 91 9517075503 
Email : KumarS.Singh@indusind.com
Branch : Gurugram Office
Visit us at www.indusind.com

3Rd Floor, Building No. 10 B, Dlf Cyber City, 
Phase Ii, Gurgaon – 122002



Deputy Branch Manager
General Banking Operations

Gurjeet Singh



IndusInd Bank Ltd. 

  
Direct : + 91 9878710929 
Mobile : + 91 9878710929 
Email : GurjeetB.Singh@indusind.com
Branch : Dirba Branch
Visit us at www.indusind.com

Dirba Mandi , Dirba, Distt. Sangrur , 
Punjab -148035



Service Delivery Manager
 

Gurpreet Singh



IndusInd Bank Ltd. 

  
Direct : + 91 9803066600 
Mobile : + 91 9803066600 
Email : Gurpreet.Singh10@indusind.com
Branch : Baghapurana Branch
Visit us at www.indusind.com

Moga Road Left Side Shop Ground Floor 
Opposite Hdfc Bank City Baghapurana District 
Moga - 142038



Senior Business Development Manager
Business Development Team

Ganesh Keerappa



IndusInd Bank Ltd. 

  
Direct : + 91 9677565622 
Mobile : + 91 9677565622 
Email : Ganesh.Keerappa@indusind.com
Branch : Krishnagiri Branch
Visit us at www.indusind.com

1/375-23-Rajaji NagarRaya Kottai Road 
Krishnagiri Tamil Nadu - 635002



Business Development Manager
Emerging Corporates - Acquisition

Tamilarasan B



IndusInd Bank Ltd. 

  
Direct : + 91 9976381858 
Mobile : + 91 9976381858 
Email : Tamilarasan@indusind.com
Branch : Annanagar Branch
Visit us at www.indusind.com

Al Complex W115 A 3Rd Ave W Block 
Annanagr East Chennai - 600040



Acquisition Manager
Personal Loan

Amrutha Shetty C K



IndusInd Bank Ltd. 

  
Direct : + 91 9008867198 
Mobile : + 91 9008867198 
Email : Amrutha.ShettyCK@indusind.com
Branch : Basavanagudi Office
Visit us at www.indusind.com

No.28 Devraj Urs Road,Devaraj 
Mohalla,Mysore - 570001



Asset Desk Manager
Asset Desk Management

Shivakumar J P



IndusInd Bank Ltd. 

  
Direct : + 91 8495855735 
Mobile : + 91 8495855735 
Email : Shivakumar.Parvathappa@indusind.com
Branch : Mysore Branch
Visit us at www.indusind.com

No.28 Devraj Urs Road,Devaraj Mohalla 
Mysore - 570001



Service Delivery Manager
 

Sampritha



IndusInd Bank Ltd. 

  
Direct : + 91 9686751513 
Mobile : + 91 9686751513 
Email : Sampritha.SahadevaPoojary@indusind.com
Branch : Aecs Layout Kundalahalli Branch
Visit us at www.indusind.com

No 287 Ground Floor Indusind Bank Ltd 
Opposite To Bluedart Aecs Layout 60 Feet 
Road Kundalahalli Bangalore 560037



Business Development Executive
Corporate Sales

Sunil Bhawarlal Lohar



IndusInd Bank Ltd. 

  
Direct : + 91 9377707385 
Mobile : + 91 9265875151 
Email : Sunil.Lohar@indusind.com
Branch : Bodakdev Branch
Visit us at www.indusind.com

1St Floor Ambika Nivas Opp Bata House 
House Ashra Raod Ahmedabad 380009



Business Development Manager
Emerging Corporates - Acquisition

Sheth Kunal



IndusInd Bank Ltd. 

  
Direct : + 91 9913630483 
Mobile : + 91 9913630483 
Email : Sheth.Kunal@indusind.com
Branch : Kalupur Ahmedabad Branch
Visit us at www.indusind.com

Ground Fllor Shop No-12 To 14,Bbs 
Market,Prem Darwaja Six 
Road,Kalupur,Ahmedabad - 380001



Business Development Manager
Business Development Team

Prerna Ajit Shah



IndusInd Bank Ltd. 

  
Direct : + 91 9723133393 
Mobile : + 91 9723133393 
Email : Prerna.Shah@indusind.com
Branch : Sanksar Nagar Bhuj Branch
Visit us at www.indusind.com

J V Square, Ground Floor, Shop No .9, Sanskar 
Nagar Bhuj ,Kachchh, Gujarat, 370001



Service Delivery Manager
 

Harish Gundu Joshi



IndusInd Bank Ltd. 

  
Direct : + 91 8275516194 
Mobile : + 91 8275516194 
Email : Joshi.Harish@indusind.com
Branch : Barshi Branch
Visit us at www.indusind.com

Ground Floor Shop No12,Ganga Heights Cts 
41412,Devne Galli Somwar Peth,Barshi District 
Solapur - 413401, India.



Business Development Manager
Business Development Team

Kanhaiya Lal Yadav



IndusInd Bank Ltd. 

  
Direct : + 91 7905275356 
Mobile : + 91 7905275356 
Email : Kanhaiya.Yadav@indusind.com
Branch : Nallasopara East Branch
Visit us at www.indusind.com

Shop No. 1,2&3 Shalibhadra Classic, 
Nalasopara Vasai Link Road, 
Nalasopara East - 401209



Business Development Manager
Business Development Team

Faizan Gulamdastagir Pinjara



IndusInd Bank Ltd. 

  
Direct : + 91 8160451287 
Mobile : + 91 8160451287 
Email : Faizan.Pinjara@indusind.com
Branch : Bavla Branch
Visit us at www.indusind.com

32,33,34,Ground Floor,Zaveri Bazar, Nr Axis 
Bank,Ahmedabad, Gujarat, India - 382220



Branch Manager
 

Sanjeet Yadav



IndusInd Bank Ltd. 

  
Direct : + 91 9416934826 
Mobile : + 91 9416934826 
Email : Sanjeet.Yadav@indusind.com
Branch : Jind Branch
Visit us at www.indusind.com

Ground Floor Sco 11 District Shopping Centre 
Jind Haryana Pin 126102



Business Development Manager
Business Development Team

Kailash



IndusInd Bank Ltd. 

  
Direct : + 91 9050112102 
Mobile : + 91 9050112102 
Email : Kailash@indusind.com
Branch : Golf Course Road Branch
Visit us at www.indusind.com

Ground Floor Shop No 2 Suncity Business 
Tower Sector 54 Golf Course Road 
Gurugram - 122011



Service Delivery Manager
 

Sidhanta Kumar Sethi



IndusInd Bank Ltd. 

  
Direct : + 91 9938011980 
Mobile : + 91 6370265633 
Email : Sidhanta.KumarSethi@indusind.com
Branch : Bhubaneshwar Branch
Visit us at www.indusind.com

Janpath Road,Scr-59,Kharavel Nagar, Unit-3,
Ps-Kharvel Nagar,Bhubaneswar,
Odisha-751001,India.



Relationship Manager - Select
Personal Banking

Rachuri Naveen Kumar



IndusInd Bank Ltd. 

  
Direct : + 91 8125013357 
Mobile : + 91 8125013357 
Email : Rachuri.NaveenKumar@indusind.com
Branch : Kothapet -Hyderabad
Visit us at www.indusind.com

Ground Floor Plot No 58 Shrinagar Colony Lb 
Nagar Main Road Kothapet Hyderabad 
Telangana India - 500074



Business Development Executive
Business Development Team

Aman



IndusInd Bank Ltd. 

  
Direct : + 91 8295416547 
Mobile : + 91 8295416547 
Email : Aman.Purushotam@indusind.com
Branch : Pipli Majra Branch
Visit us at www.indusind.com

Ground Floor,Gita Dwar Kurukshetra Road, 
Pipli Majra - 136131



Deputy Branch Manager
General Banking Operations

Nishchal Verma



IndusInd Bank Ltd. 

  
Direct : + 91 9009003171 
Mobile : + 91 9009003171 
Email : Nishchal.Verma@indusind.com
Branch : Hig Indore Branch
Visit us at www.indusind.com

Ground Floor G-5 Hig Main Road Opp Triveni 
Hospital Indore Madhya Pradesh - 452001



Sales Officer
Agri Business

Nilesh Sisodiya



IndusInd Bank Ltd. 

  
Direct : + 91 8319751071 
Mobile : + 91 8319751071 
Email : Nilesh.Sisodiya@indusind.com
Branch : Dhar Branch
Visit us at www.indusind.com

10 & 10A Dhareshwar Marg Opp Mandi Gate 
Dhar (Mp) 454001 ,India



Sales Officer
Agri Business

Rohit Raghuvanshi



IndusInd Bank Ltd. 

  
Direct : + 91 9584563765 
Mobile : + 91 9584563765 
Email : Raghuvanshi.Rohit@indusind.com
Branch : Dhar Branch
Visit us at www.indusind.com

10 & 10A Dhareshwar Marg Opp Mandi Gate 
Dhar (Mp) 454001 India



Regional Head - Miryalaguda
Branch Banking

Bollepalli Saidulu



IndusInd Bank Ltd. 

  
Direct : + 91 9885825343 
Mobile : + 91 9885825343 
Email : Bollepalli.Saidulu@indusind.com
Branch : Miryalaguda Branch
Visit us at www.indusind.com

19-145,Vsn Reddy Complex,
Miryalaguda - 508207



Branch Manager
 

Sukhsimranjit Singh



IndusInd Bank Ltd. 

  
Direct : + 91 7837320025 
Mobile : + 91 7837320025 
Email : Sukhsimranjit.Singh@indusind.com
Branch : Tarn Road - Patti Branch
Visit us at www.indusind.com

Ground Floor, B-15-0405, Adjacent To 
Gurunank Honda, Tarn Taran Road, 
Patti-143416



Business Development Manager
Emerging Corporates - Acquisition

Javed



IndusInd Bank Ltd. 
  
Direct : + 91 9319059535 
Mobile : + 91 919319059535 
Email : Javed@indusind.com
Branch : Saraswati Vihar Branch
Visit us at www.indusind.com

C-585, Saraswati Vihar, Delhi -110034



Business Development Executive
Business Development Team

Bhavesh Ishwarbhai Khatri



IndusInd Bank Ltd. 

  
Direct : + 91 9601360201 
Mobile : + 91 9601360201 
Email : Bhavesh.Khatri@indusind.com
Branch : Kalupur Ahmedabad Branch
Visit us at www.indusind.com

Ground Fllor Shop No-12 To 14,Bbs 
Market,Prem Darwaja Six 
Road,Kalupur,Ahmedabad - 380001



Relationship Manager - Select
Personal Banking

Afreen Taj



IndusInd Bank Ltd. 

  
Direct : + 91 6364704550 
Mobile : + 91 6364704550 
Email : Afreen.Taj@indusind.com
Branch : Sanjay Nagar Branch
Visit us at www.indusind.com

Ground Floor No.1A Block, Indusind Bank Ltd, 
Sanjay Nagar Main Rd, Cil Layout, Judicial 
Colony, Raj Mahal Vilas 2Nd  Stage, 
Sanjayanagara,  Bengaluru, Karnataka 560094



Relationship Manager - Select
Personal Banking

Md Kaifee Alam



IndusInd Bank Ltd. 

  
Direct : + 91 7979087606 
Mobile : + 91 7979087606 
Email : MdK.Alam@indusind.com
Branch : Anishabad Branch
Visit us at www.indusind.com

Balambi Chowk MoreKhagaul Road , Anisabd 
Patna -800002



Area Sales Manager - HL DSA Channel
Home Loan

Dhinakaran Jemini



IndusInd Bank Ltd. 

  
Direct : + 91 7904740069 
Mobile : + 91 7904740069 
Email : Dhinakaran.Jemini@indusind.com
Branch : Royapettah Branch
Visit us at www.indusind.com

Avvai Shanmugam Salai, Krishnapuram 
Royapettah, Chennai Tamilnadu-600014



Area Sales Manager - HL Branch Channel
Home Loan

Pravinkumar R



IndusInd Bank Ltd. 
  
  
Mobile : + 91 9514408555 
Email : Pravinkumar.R@indusind.com
Branch : Coimbatore Branch
Visit us at www.indusind.com

No 239, Ramani Paras, 239, Vivekananda Rd, 
Ram Nagar, Coimbatore, Tamil Nadu - 641009



Deputy Branch Manager
General Banking Operations

Praveenkumar Yoganathan



IndusInd Bank Ltd. 

  

  
Mobile : + 91 7010390562 
Email : Yoganathan.Praveenkumar@indusind.com
Branch : Teynampet Branch
Visit us at www.indusind.com

No: 30, Old No. 159, Eldams Road,Teynampet, 
Chennai - 600018



Key Account Manager
 

Sugumar R



IndusInd Bank Ltd. 

  

  
Mobile : + 91 8608817568 
Email : Sugumar.R@indusind.com
Branch : Madurai Branch
Visit us at www.indusind.com

No 30, Gp Building , Kamala 2Nd Street, 
Chinnachokki Kulam , Madurai - 625002



Senior Business Development Manager
Business Development Team

B U Rohith



IndusInd Bank Ltd. 
  
  
Mobile : + 91 9531844965 
Email : B.Rohith@indusind.com
Branch : Port Blair Branch
Visit us at www.indusind.com

Groud Floor,Velocity Hotel,Phoenix Bay,South 
Andaman,Port Blair, - 744101



Sales Manager - CASA
Business Development Team

Sabyasachi Roy



IndusInd Bank Ltd. 

  
  
Mobile : + 91 9804682714 
Email : Roy.Sabyasachi@indusind.com
Branch : Baguihati Branch
Visit us at www.indusind.com

Ground Floor H/I-17, Sachindralal Sarani 
Joramondir,Baguiati, Kolkata, West 
Bengal - 700159



Sales Manager - TASC
Business Development Team

Mahesh Vishwanath Kamdi



IndusInd Bank Ltd. 

  

  
Mobile : + 91 8888446322 
Email : Mahesh.Kamdi@indusind.com
Branch : Nagpur Regional Office
Visit us at www.indusind.com

Regional Office,Navbharat BuildingChatrapati 
SquareNagpur - 440015



Branch Manager
 

Ventrapragada Vinod Kumar



IndusInd Bank Ltd. 

  

  
Mobile : + 91 7093595893 
Email : Ventrapragada.VinodKumar@indusind.com
Branch : Rajamundry Branch
Visit us at www.indusind.com

76-1-4/1 Lalitha Towers Block 2, Gandhipuram, 
Prakasam Nagar, Near Zudio 
Rajamahendravaram - 533103
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